
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 11

No. 選手名 前節まで 1 2 3 4 5 合計
1 三上　龍玲 106.3 9.2 38.5 ▲7.1 20.6 167.5
2 むく　大樹 16.7 0.5 20.4 6.6 15.0 59.2
3 小林　　剛 30.4 20.7 1.1 2.7 6.7 61.6
4 三原　孝博 58.7 ▲14.2 ▲16.0 ▲25.2 ▲5.7 ▲2.4 
5 石原　真人 96.7 ▲30.4 ▲25.4 ▲2.0 ▲16.0 22.9
6 城島　清貴 ▲88.5 ▲16.2 ▲4.5 ▲8.4 ▲6.8 ▲124.4 
7 木村　和幸 101.2 ▲26.2 2.0 17.9 1.3 96.2
8 大居　大介 ▲135.3 27.7 ▲16.1 ▲18.1 ▲14.9 ▲156.7 
9 黒澤耕一郎 ▲59.0 13.3 ▲22.0 4.0 8.6 ▲55.1 
10 清水　英二 ▲133.2 29.1 ▲7.7 16.6 20.4 ▲74.8 

μリーグ　第６節 1回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
5 石原　真人 96.7 ▲18.4 ▲12.0 ▲30.4 66.3
1 三上　龍玲 106.3 5.2 4.0 9.2 115.5
3 小林　　剛 30.4 8.7 12.0 20.7 51.1
2 むく　大樹 16.7 4.5 ▲4.0 0.5 17.2

供託

μリーグ　第６節 1回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
9 黒澤耕一郎 ▲59.0 9.3 4.0 13.3 ▲45.7 
7 木村　和幸 101.2 ▲14.2 ▲12.0 ▲26.2 75.0
10 清水　英二 ▲133.2 17.1 12.0 29.1 ▲104.1 
6 城島　清貴 ▲88.5 ▲12.2 ▲4.0 ▲16.2 ▲104.7 

供託

μリーグ　第６節 2回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
4 三原　孝博 58.7 ▲10.2 ▲4.0 ▲14.2 44.5
5 石原　真人 66.3 ▲13.4 ▲12.0 ▲25.4 40.9
1 三上　龍玲 115.5 26.5 12.0 38.5 154.0
3 小林　　剛 51.1 ▲2.9 4.0 1.1 52.2

供託

μリーグ　第６節 2回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
8 大居　大介 ▲135.3 15.7 12.0 27.7 ▲107.6 
10 清水　英二 ▲104.1 ▲3.7 ▲4.0 ▲7.7 ▲111.8 
9 黒澤耕一郎 ▲45.7 ▲10.0 ▲12.0 ▲22.0 ▲67.7 
7 木村　和幸 75.0 ▲2.0 4.0 2.0 77.0

供託

μリーグ　第６節



μリーグ　第６節 3回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
1 三上　龍玲 154.0 ▲3.1 ▲4.0 ▲7.1 146.9
3 小林　　剛 52.2 ▲1.3 4.0 2.7 54.9
4 三原　孝博 44.5 ▲4.0 ▲12.0 ▲16.0 28.5
2 むく　大樹 17.2 8.4 12.0 20.4 37.6

供託

μリーグ　第６節 3回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
10 清水　英二 ▲111.8 4.6 12.0 16.6 ▲95.2 
6 城島　清貴 ▲104.7 ▲0.5 ▲4.0 ▲4.5 ▲109.2 
8 大居　大介 ▲107.6 ▲4.1 ▲12.0 ▲16.1 ▲123.7 
9 黒澤耕一郎 ▲67.7 0.0 4.0 4.0 ▲63.7 

供託

μリーグ　第６節 4回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
2 むく　大樹 37.6 2.6 4.0 6.6 44.2
1 三上　龍玲 146.9 8.6 12.0 20.6 167.5
4 三原　孝博 28.5 ▲13.2 ▲12.0 ▲25.2 3.3
5 石原　真人 40.9 2.0 ▲4.0 ▲2.0 38.9

供託

μリーグ　第６節 4回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
7 木村　和幸 77.0 5.9 12.0 17.9 94.9
9 黒澤耕一郎 ▲63.7 4.6 4.0 8.6 ▲55.1 
6 城島　清貴 ▲109.2 ▲4.4 ▲4.0 ▲8.4 ▲117.6 
8 大居　大介 ▲123.7 ▲6.1 ▲12.0 ▲18.1 ▲141.8 

供託

μリーグ　第６節 5回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
3 小林　　剛 54.9 2.7 4.0 6.7 61.6
5 石原　真人 38.9 ▲4.0 ▲12.0 ▲16.0 22.9
2 むく　大樹 44.2 3.0 12.0 15.0 59.2
4 三原　孝博 3.3 ▲1.7 ▲4.0 ▲5.7 ▲2.4 

供託

μリーグ　第６節 5回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
10 清水　英二 ▲95.2 8.4 12.0 20.4 ▲74.8 
6 城島　清貴 ▲117.6 ▲2.8 ▲4.0 ▲6.8 ▲124.4 
8 大居　大介 ▲141.8 ▲2.9 ▲12.0 ▲14.9 ▲156.7 
7 木村　和幸 94.9 ▲2.7 4.0 1.3 96.2

供託


